
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-4527 Name: FDEP Agreement No. 15DA2 Amendment No.6

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/10/2022 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/24/2022 8/24/2022

Enactment date: 8/24/2022 2022-200Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 6 to the Florida
Department of Environmental Protection (FDEP) Agreement for financial assistance, entered under
FDEP Agreement No. 15DA2, for the purpose of extending the term of the agreement from December
31, 2022 to December 31, 2023.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2022-200, 2. DEP 15DA2 Amendment No. 6- COVER, 3. DEP 15DA2
Amendment No. 6- RESOL, 4. 15DA2 Amendment 6_ not executed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission8/24/2022 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

